
Reid Ranch
Tabby Mountain Lodge – Family Group Lodging

Extended Price Charts 2025
 

Nightly cost per person is calculated by number of people in the group,
then by the number of people in each room, and then by the age of each person.

Use the price Chart Index below to find the price chart 
for the number of paying guests in your group.*

 

Price Chart Index

Group Size Page #

1-6 People . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

7-12 People . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

13-17 People . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

18-28 People . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

29-39 People . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

40-50 People . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

51-61 People . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

62-72 People . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

73-83 People . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

84-94 People . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

95-105 People . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

106-116 People . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

117-127 People . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

128-138 People . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

139-149 People . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

150+ People . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
 

Optionally you can have a computer calculate these costs by indicating the number of rooms
you wish to reserve and then indicating the expected sleeping arrangements for each guest.  Check
out our cost calculator at https://www.reidranch.com/cost_calc_25.html.

* Children 2 and younger are free, but don't count toward the total number of people in the group
   or in each room.  Some cribs are available.  Baby food is not provided at meals.
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Reid Ranch
Tabby Mountain Lodge – Family Group Lodging

Extended Price Charts 2025
 

Nightly cost per person is calculated by number of people in the group,
then by the number of people in each room, and then by the age of each person.

Groups of: 1-6

First 17 Rooms Prices based on # of guests in the room.

Guest Ages 5-6 Guests 4 Guests 3 Guests 2 Guests 1 Guest

Adults 19+ $160.00 $212.80 $240.00 $267.20 $294.40

Teens 13-18 $130.00 $172.90 $195.00 $217.10 $239.20

Children 9-12 $115.00 $152.95 $172.50 $192.05 $211.60

Children 5-8 $97.00 $129.01 $145.50 $161.99 $178.48

Children 3-4 $93.00 $123.69 $139.50 $155.31 $171.12

Infants 0-2* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 

Rooms 18-20 Prices based on # of guests in the room.

Guest Ages 3-4 Guests 2 Guests 1 Guest

Adults 19+ $160.00 $212.80 $240.00

Teens 13-18 $130.00 $172.90 $195.00

Children 9-12 $115.00 $152.95 $172.50

Children 5-8 $97.00 $129.01 $145.50

Children 3-4 $93.00 $123.69 $139.50

Infants 0-2* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

* Children 2 and younger are free, but don't count toward the total number of people in the group
   or in each room.  Some cribs are available.  Baby food is not provided at meals.
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Reid Ranch
Tabby Mountain Lodge – Family Group Lodging

Extended Price Charts 2025
 

Nightly cost per person is calculated by number of people in the group,
then by the number of people in each room, and then by the age of each person.

Groups of: 7-12

First 17 Rooms Prices based on # of guests in the room.

Guest Ages 5-6 Guests 4 Guests 3 Guests 2 Guests 1 Guest

Adults 19+ $146.00 $194.18 $219.00 $243.82 $268.64

Teens 13-18 $117.00 $155.61 $175.50 $195.39 $215.28

Children 9-12 $103.00 $136.99 $154.50 $172.01 $189.52

Children 5-8 $88.00 $117.04 $132.00 $146.96 $161.92

Children 3-4 $82.00 $109.06 $123.00 $136.94 $150.88

Infants 0-2* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 

Rooms 18-20 Prices based on # of guests in the room.

Guest Ages 3-4 Guests 2 Guests 1 Guest

Adults 19+ $146.00 $194.18 $219.00

Teens 13-18 $117.00 $155.61 $175.50

Children 9-12 $103.00 $136.99 $154.50

Children 5-8 $88.00 $117.04 $132.00

Children 3-4 $82.00 $109.06 $123.00

Infants 0-2* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

* Children 2 and younger are free, but don't count toward the total number of people in the group
   or in each room.  Some cribs are available.  Baby food is not provided at meals.
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Reid Ranch
Tabby Mountain Lodge – Family Group Lodging

Extended Price Charts 2025
 

Nightly cost per person is calculated by number of people in the group,
then by the number of people in each room, and then by the age of each person.

Groups of: 13-17

First 17 Rooms Prices based on # of guests in the room.

Guest Ages 5-6 Guests 4 Guests 3 Guests 2 Guests 1 Guest

Adults 19+ $133.00 $176.89 $199.50 $222.11 $244.72

Teens 13-18 $115.00 $152.95 $172.50 $192.05 $211.60

Children 9-12 $91.00 $121.03 $136.50 $151.97 $167.44

Children 5-8 $71.00 $94.43 $106.50 $118.57 $130.64

Children 3-4 $65.00 $86.45 $97.50 $108.55 $119.60

Infants 0-2* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 

Rooms 18-20 Prices based on # of guests in the room.

Guest Ages 3-4 Guests 2 Guests 1 Guest

Adults 19+ $133.00 $176.89 $199.50

Teens 13-18 $115.00 $152.95 $172.50

Children 9-12 $91.00 $121.03 $136.50

Children 5-8 $71.00 $94.43 $106.50

Children 3-4 $65.00 $86.45 $97.50

Infants 0-2* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

* Children 2 and younger are free, but don't count toward the total number of people in the group
   or in each room.  Some cribs are available.  Baby food is not provided at meals.
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Reid Ranch
Tabby Mountain Lodge – Family Group Lodging

Extended Price Charts 2025
 

Nightly cost per person is calculated by number of people in the group,
then by the number of people in each room, and then by the age of each person.

Groups of: 18-28

First 17 Rooms Prices based on # of guests in the room.

Guest Ages 5-6 Guests 4 Guests 3 Guests 2 Guests 1 Guest

Adults 19+ $129.00 $171.57 $193.50 $215.43 $237.36

Teens 13-18 $101.00 $134.33 $151.50 $168.67 $185.84

Children 9-12 $89.00 $118.37 $133.50 $148.63 $163.76

Children 5-8 $69.00 $91.77 $103.50 $115.23 $126.96

Children 3-4 $63.00 $83.79 $94.50 $105.21 $115.92

Infants 0-2* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 

Rooms 18-20 Prices based on # of guests in the room.

Guest Ages 3-4 Guests 2 Guests 1 Guest

Adults 19+ $129.00 $171.57 $193.50

Teens 13-18 $101.00 $134.33 $151.50

Children 9-12 $89.00 $118.37 $133.50

Children 5-8 $69.00 $91.77 $103.50

Children 3-4 $63.00 $83.79 $94.50

Infants 0-2* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

* Children 2 and younger are free, but don't count toward the total number of people in the group
   or in each room.  Some cribs are available.  Baby food is not provided at meals.
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Reid Ranch
Tabby Mountain Lodge – Family Group Lodging

Extended Price Charts 2025
 

Nightly cost per person is calculated by number of people in the group,
then by the number of people in each room, and then by the age of each person.

Groups of: 29-39

First 17 Rooms Prices based on # of guests in the room.

Guest Ages 5-6 Guests 4 Guests 3 Guests 2 Guests 1 Guest

Adults 19+ $127.00 $168.91 $190.50 $212.09 $233.68

Teens 13-18 $99.00 $131.67 $148.50 $165.33 $182.16

Children 9-12 $87.00 $115.71 $130.50 $145.29 $160.08

Children 5-8 $67.00 $89.11 $100.50 $111.89 $123.28

Children 3-4 $61.00 $81.13 $91.50 $101.87 $112.24

Infants 0-2* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 

Rooms 18-20 Prices based on # of guests in the room.

Guest Ages 3-4 Guests 2 Guests 1 Guest

Adults 19+ $127.00 $168.91 $190.50

Teens 13-18 $99.00 $131.67 $148.50

Children 9-12 $87.00 $115.71 $130.50

Children 5-8 $67.00 $89.11 $100.50

Children 3-4 $61.00 $81.13 $91.50

Infants 0-2* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

* Children 2 and younger are free, but don't count toward the total number of people in the group
   or in each room.  Some cribs are available.  Baby food is not provided at meals.
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Reid Ranch
Tabby Mountain Lodge – Family Group Lodging

Extended Price Charts 2025
 

Nightly cost per person is calculated by number of people in the group,
then by the number of people in each room, and then by the age of each person.

Groups of: 40-50

First 17 Rooms Prices based on # of guests in the room.

Guest Ages 5-6 Guests 4 Guests 3 Guests 2 Guests 1 Guest

Adults 19+ $125.00 $166.25 $187.50 $208.75 $230.00

Teens 13-18 $97.00 $129.01 $145.50 $161.99 $178.48

Children 9-12 $84.00 $111.72 $126.00 $140.28 $154.56

Children 5-8 $65.00 $86.45 $97.50 $108.55 $119.60

Children 3-4 $59.00 $78.47 $88.50 $98.53 $108.56

Infants 0-2* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 

Rooms 18-20 Prices based on # of guests in the room.

Guest Ages 3-4 Guests 2 Guests 1 Guest

Adults 19+ $125.00 $166.25 $187.50

Teens 13-18 $97.00 $129.01 $145.50

Children 9-12 $84.00 $111.72 $126.00

Children 5-8 $65.00 $86.45 $97.50

Children 3-4 $59.00 $78.47 $88.50

Infants 0-2* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

* Children 2 and younger are free, but don't count toward the total number of people in the group
   or in each room.  Some cribs are available.  Baby food is not provided at meals.
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Reid Ranch
Tabby Mountain Lodge – Family Group Lodging

Extended Price Charts 2025
 

Nightly cost per person is calculated by number of people in the group,
then by the number of people in each room, and then by the age of each person.

Groups of: 51-61

First 17 Rooms Prices based on # of guests in the room.

Guest Ages 5-6 Guests 4 Guests 3 Guests 2 Guests 1 Guest

Adults 19+ $123.00 $163.59 $184.50 $205.41 $226.32

Teens 13-18 $95.00 $126.35 $142.50 $158.65 $174.80

Children 9-12 $82.00 $109.06 $123.00 $136.94 $150.88

Children 5-8 $63.00 $83.79 $94.50 $105.21 $115.92

Children 3-4 $57.00 $75.81 $85.50 $95.19 $104.88

Infants 0-2* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 

Rooms 18-20 Prices based on # of guests in the room.

Guest Ages 3-4 Guests 2 Guests 1 Guest

Adults 19+ $123.00 $163.59 $184.50

Teens 13-18 $95.00 $126.35 $142.50

Children 9-12 $82.00 $109.06 $123.00

Children 5-8 $63.00 $83.79 $94.50

Children 3-4 $57.00 $75.81 $85.50

Infants 0-2* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

* Children 2 and younger are free, but don't count toward the total number of people in the group
   or in each room.  Some cribs are available.  Baby food is not provided at meals.
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Reid Ranch
Tabby Mountain Lodge – Family Group Lodging

Extended Price Charts 2025
 

Nightly cost per person is calculated by number of people in the group,
then by the number of people in each room, and then by the age of each person.

Groups of: 62-72

First 17 Rooms Prices based on # of guests in the room.

Guest Ages 5-6 Guests 4 Guests 3 Guests 2 Guests 1 Guest

Adults 19+ $121.00 $160.93 $181.50 $202.07 $222.64

Teens 13-18 $93.00 $123.69 $139.50 $155.31 $171.12

Children 9-12 $80.00 $106.40 $120.00 $133.60 $147.20

Children 5-8 $61.00 $81.13 $91.50 $101.87 $112.24

Children 3-4 $55.00 $73.15 $82.50 $91.85 $101.20

Infants 0-2* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 

Rooms 18-20 Prices based on # of guests in the room.

Guest Ages 3-4 Guests 2 Guests 1 Guest

Adults 19+ $121.00 $160.93 $181.50

Teens 13-18 $93.00 $123.69 $139.50

Children 9-12 $80.00 $106.40 $120.00

Children 5-8 $61.00 $81.13 $91.50

Children 3-4 $55.00 $73.15 $82.50

Infants 0-2* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

* Children 2 and younger are free, but don't count toward the total number of people in the group
   or in each room.  Some cribs are available.  Baby food is not provided at meals.
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Reid Ranch
Tabby Mountain Lodge – Family Group Lodging

Extended Price Charts 2025
 

Nightly cost per person is calculated by number of people in the group,
then by the number of people in each room, and then by the age of each person.

Groups of: 73-83

First 17 Rooms Prices based on # of guests in the room.

Guest Ages 5-6 Guests 4 Guests 3 Guests 2 Guests 1 Guest

Adults 19+ $117.00 $155.61 $175.50 $195.39 $215.28

Teens 13-18 $91.00 $121.03 $136.50 $151.97 $167.44

Children 9-12 $76.00 $101.08 $114.00 $126.92 $139.84

Children 5-8 $59.00 $78.47 $88.50 $98.53 $108.56

Children 3-4 $53.00 $70.49 $79.50 $88.51 $97.52

Infants 0-2* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 

Rooms 18-20 Prices based on # of guests in the room.

Guest Ages 3-4 Guests 2 Guests 1 Guest

Adults 19+ $117.00 $155.61 $175.50

Teens 13-18 $91.00 $121.03 $136.50

Children 9-12 $76.00 $101.08 $114.00

Children 5-8 $59.00 $78.47 $88.50

Children 3-4 $53.00 $70.49 $79.50

Infants 0-2* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

* Children 2 and younger are free, but don't count toward the total number of people in the group
   or in each room.  Some cribs are available.  Baby food is not provided at meals.
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Reid Ranch
Tabby Mountain Lodge – Family Group Lodging

Extended Price Charts 2025
 

Nightly cost per person is calculated by number of people in the group,
then by the number of people in each room, and then by the age of each person.

Groups of: 84-94

First 17 Rooms Prices based on # of guests in the room.

Guest Ages 5-6 Guests 4 Guests 3 Guests 2 Guests 1 Guest

Adults 19+ $115.00 $152.95 $172.50 $192.05 $211.60

Teens 13-18 $89.00 $118.37 $133.50 $148.63 $163.76

Children 9-12 $74.00 $98.42 $111.00 $123.58 $136.16

Children 5-8 $57.00 $75.81 $85.50 $95.19 $104.88

Children 3-4 $50.00 $66.50 $75.00 $83.50 $92.00

Infants 0-2* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 

Rooms 18-20 Prices based on # of guests in the room.

Guest Ages 3-4 Guests 2 Guests 1 Guest

Adults 19+ $115.00 $152.95 $172.50

Teens 13-18 $89.00 $118.37 $133.50

Children 9-12 $74.00 $98.42 $111.00

Children 5-8 $57.00 $75.81 $85.50

Children 3-4 $50.00 $66.50 $75.00

Infants 0-2* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

* Children 2 and younger are free, but don't count toward the total number of people in the group
   or in each room.  Some cribs are available.  Baby food is not provided at meals.
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Reid Ranch
Tabby Mountain Lodge – Family Group Lodging

Extended Price Charts 2025
 

Nightly cost per person is calculated by number of people in the group,
then by the number of people in each room, and then by the age of each person.

Groups of: 95-105

First 17 Rooms Prices based on # of guests in the room.

Guest Ages 5-6 Guests 4 Guests 3 Guests 2 Guests 1 Guest

Adults 19+ $113.00 $150.29 $169.50 $188.71 $207.92

Teens 13-18 $87.00 $115.71 $130.50 $145.29 $160.08

Children 9-12 $72.00 $95.76 $108.00 $120.24 $132.48

Children 5-8 $55.00 $73.15 $82.50 $91.85 $101.20

Children 3-4 $48.00 $63.84 $72.00 $80.16 $88.32

Infants 0-2* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 

Rooms 18-20 Prices based on # of guests in the room.

Guest Ages 3-4 Guests 2 Guests 1 Guest

Adults 19+ $113.00 $150.29 $169.50

Teens 13-18 $87.00 $115.71 $130.50

Children 9-12 $72.00 $95.76 $108.00

Children 5-8 $55.00 $73.15 $82.50

Children 3-4 $48.00 $63.84 $72.00

Infants 0-2* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

* Children 2 and younger are free, but don't count toward the total number of people in the group
   or in each room.  Some cribs are available.  Baby food is not provided at meals.
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Reid Ranch
Tabby Mountain Lodge – Family Group Lodging

Extended Price Charts 2025
 

Nightly cost per person is calculated by number of people in the group,
then by the number of people in each room, and then by the age of each person.

Groups of: 106-116

First 17 Rooms Prices based on # of guests in the room.

Guest Ages 5-6 Guests 4 Guests 3 Guests 2 Guests 1 Guest

Adults 19+ $111.00 $147.63 $166.50 $185.37 $204.24

Teens 13-18 $84.00 $111.72 $126.00 $140.28 $154.56

Children 9-12 $70.00 $93.10 $105.00 $116.90 $128.80

Children 5-8 $53.00 $70.49 $79.50 $88.51 $97.52

Children 3-4 $46.00 $61.18 $69.00 $76.82 $84.64

Infants 0-2* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 

Rooms 18-20 Prices based on # of guests in the room.

Guest Ages 3-4 Guests 2 Guests 1 Guest

Adults 19+ $111.00 $147.63 $166.50

Teens 13-18 $84.00 $111.72 $126.00

Children 9-12 $70.00 $93.10 $105.00

Children 5-8 $53.00 $70.49 $79.50

Children 3-4 $46.00 $61.18 $69.00

Infants 0-2* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

* Children 2 and younger are free, but don't count toward the total number of people in the group
   or in each room.  Some cribs are available.  Baby food is not provided at meals.
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Reid Ranch
Tabby Mountain Lodge – Family Group Lodging

Extended Price Charts 2025
 

Nightly cost per person is calculated by number of people in the group,
then by the number of people in each room, and then by the age of each person.

Groups of: 117-127

First 17 Rooms Prices based on # of guests in the room.

Guest Ages 5-6 Guests 4 Guests 3 Guests 2 Guests 1 Guest

Adults 19+ $109.00 $144.97 $163.50 $182.03 $200.56

Teens 13-18 $82.00 $109.06 $123.00 $136.94 $150.88

Children 9-12 $68.00 $90.44 $102.00 $113.56 $125.12

Children 5-8 $50.00 $66.50 $75.00 $83.50 $92.00

Children 3-4 $44.00 $58.52 $66.00 $73.48 $80.96

Infants 0-2* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 

Rooms 18-20 Prices based on # of guests in the room.

Guest Ages 3-4 Guests 2 Guests 1 Guest

Adults 19+ $109.00 $144.97 $163.50

Teens 13-18 $82.00 $109.06 $123.00

Children 9-12 $68.00 $90.44 $102.00

Children 5-8 $50.00 $66.50 $75.00

Children 3-4 $44.00 $58.52 $66.00

Infants 0-2* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

* Children 2 and younger are free, but don't count toward the total number of people in the group
   or in each room.  Some cribs are available.  Baby food is not provided at meals.
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Reid Ranch
Tabby Mountain Lodge – Family Group Lodging

Extended Price Charts 2025
 

Nightly cost per person is calculated by number of people in the group,
then by the number of people in each room, and then by the age of each person.

Groups of: 128-138

First 17 Rooms Prices based on # of guests in the room.

Guest Ages 5-6 Guests 4 Guests 3 Guests 2 Guests 1 Guest

Adults 19+ $107.00 $142.31 $160.50 $178.69 $196.88

Teens 13-18 $80.00 $106.40 $120.00 $133.60 $147.20

Children 9-12 $66.00 $87.78 $99.00 $110.22 $121.44

Children 5-8 $48.00 $63.84 $72.00 $80.16 $88.32

Children 3-4 $42.00 $55.86 $63.00 $70.14 $77.28

Infants 0-2* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 

Rooms 18-20 Prices based on # of guests in the room.

Guest Ages 3-4 Guests 2 Guests 1 Guest

Adults 19+ $107.00 $142.31 $160.50

Teens 13-18 $80.00 $106.40 $120.00

Children 9-12 $66.00 $87.78 $99.00

Children 5-8 $48.00 $63.84 $72.00

Children 3-4 $42.00 $55.86 $63.00

Infants 0-2* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

* Children 2 and younger are free, but don't count toward the total number of people in the group
   or in each room.  Some cribs are available.  Baby food is not provided at meals.
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Reid Ranch
Tabby Mountain Lodge – Family Group Lodging

Extended Price Charts 2025
 

Nightly cost per person is calculated by number of people in the group,
then by the number of people in each room, and then by the age of each person.

Groups of: 139-149

First 17 Rooms Prices based on # of guests in the room.

Guest Ages 5-6 Guests 4 Guests 3 Guests 2 Guests 1 Guest

Adults 19+ $105.00 $139.65 $157.50 $175.35 $193.20

Teens 13-18 $78.00 $103.74 $117.00 $130.26 $143.52

Children 9-12 $64.00 $85.12 $96.00 $106.88 $117.76

Children 5-8 $46.00 $61.18 $69.00 $76.82 $84.64

Children 3-4 $40.00 $53.20 $60.00 $66.80 $73.60

Infants 0-2* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 

Rooms 18-20 Prices based on # of guests in the room.

Guest Ages 3-4 Guests 2 Guests 1 Guest

Adults 19+ $105.00 $139.65 $157.50

Teens 13-18 $78.00 $103.74 $117.00

Children 9-12 $64.00 $85.12 $96.00

Children 5-8 $46.00 $61.18 $69.00

Children 3-4 $40.00 $53.20 $60.00

Infants 0-2* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

* Children 2 and younger are free, but don't count toward the total number of people in the group
   or in each room.  Some cribs are available.  Baby food is not provided at meals.
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Reid Ranch
Tabby Mountain Lodge – Family Group Lodging

Extended Price Charts 2025
 

Nightly cost per person is calculated by number of people in the group,
then by the number of people in each room, and then by the age of each person.

Groups of: 150+

First 17 Rooms Prices based on # of guests in the room.

Guest Ages 5-6 Guests 4 Guests 3 Guests 2 Guests 1 Guest

Adults 19+ $103.00 $136.99 $154.50 $172.01 $189.52

Teens 13-18 $76.00 $101.08 $114.00 $126.92 $139.84

Children 9-12 $62.00 $82.46 $93.00 $103.54 $114.08

Children 5-8 $44.00 $58.52 $66.00 $73.48 $80.96

Children 3-4 $38.00 $50.54 $57.00 $63.46 $69.92

Infants 0-2* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 

Rooms 18-20 Prices based on # of guests in the room.

Guest Ages 3-4 Guests 2 Guests 1 Guest

Adults 19+ $103.00 $136.99 $154.50

Teens 13-18 $76.00 $101.08 $114.00

Children 9-12 $62.00 $82.46 $93.00

Children 5-8 $44.00 $58.52 $66.00

Children 3-4 $38.00 $50.54 $57.00

Infants 0-2* $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

* Children 2 and younger are free, but don't count toward the total number of people in the group
   or in each room.  Some cribs are available.  Baby food is not provided at meals.
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